

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

July 15, 2024

Peddler's Village to Present Annual Peach Festival on August 3 and 4

Festival will include local peaches, peach pies and other treats, live music, and family activities

Lahaska, PA — <u>Peddler's Village</u>, a countryside shopping, dining, lodging, and family entertainment destination in the heart of historic Bucks County, PA, will present its annual <u>Peach Festival</u> on Saturday and Sunday, August 3 & 4, from 11 a.m. to 6 p.m. The annual festival will feature a variety of peach-themed treats, including pies and fritters, fresh local peaches, live entertainment, activities, summer sidewalk sales, and more.

The annual Peach Festival at Peddler's Village has been a crowd favorite for decades. Guests of all ages can enjoy peachy treats, desserts, beverages, and more while experiencing summer vibes in the heart of Bucks County. The festival will include live music and entertainment, kids activities, outdoor food and drinks provided by food trucks and the Water Wheel Tent, and sidewalk sales at participating Village shops. Guests can also view a display of large sand sculptures celebrating favorite summer activities. House-baked peach crumb pies are also available for pre-order on the Peddler's Village website and will be available for sale at the festival. Village restaurants will be presenting peach-inspired food and beverage specials throughout the month. Admission to the Peach Festival is free and open to the public. Food, drinks, and some activities are pay-as-you-go. VIP packages that include a premier parking spot, a \$20 gift card valid at Peddler's Village-owned restaurants, two carousel rides, and a Peach Festival T-shirt are available for purchase online.

For more information about other upcoming festivals and events, visit <u>PeddlersVillage.com</u> or call the Peddler's Village Hospitality Center at 215-794-4051. The next 2024 festival will be the Scarecrow Festival on September 14 and 15.















To inquire about event sponsorship, contact Justin Seery at justins@peddlersvillage.com.

Peddler's Village

Peddler's Village is a 42-acre shopping, dining, lodging, and family entertainment destination in Bucks County, Pennsylvania, that features 18th-century-style buildings, lush gardens, and winding brick walkways. As one of Pennsylvania's premier attractions, the site draws more than two million visitors each year. Its historical storybook setting includes 60-plus distinctive retail shops, seven restaurants, the 66-room Golden Plough Inn, and the Giggleberry Fair indoor family fun center. Peddler's Village hosts numerous year-round festivals and seasonal events for the public, and is a popular site for weddings, corporate events, reunions, picnics, birthdays, and holiday parties.

Peddler's Village is located in the heart of Bucks County in Lahaska, Pennsylvania, just 40 miles north of Philadelphia and 80 miles southwest of New York City. For more information, visit <u>PeddlersVillage.com</u> or call 215-794-4000.

Media Contact:

Christine Hensel Triantos

Director of Marketing and Communications

Peddler's Village

P.O. Box 218

Lahaska, PA 18931











